 Doc.No.LV50***-OMQ0004-F
No.LV50***-OMQ0004-F
Product Name
Electromagnetic Digital Flow Switch
Model/ Series/ Product Number
LFE####
SMC Corporation
-1-

-11-
No.LV50***-OMQ0004-F
Model Indication and How to Order
Body size (Flow rate range）
Symbol Content
1 0.5～ 20L/min
2 2.5～100L/min
3 5～200L/min
Output Specifications
Symbol OUT2
J Analogue 1 to 5V
K Analogue 4 to 20mA
Piping port size
Symbol Port
size
Rated flow range
1 2 3
3 3/8 Yes - -
4 1/2 Yes - -
6 3/4 - Yes -
8 1 - - Yes
Thread type
Symbol Description
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G
LFE□□□□□
Option
Symbol Lead
wire Bracket
Nil Yes -
1 - -
2 Yes Yes
3 - Yes
-12-
No.LV50***-OMQ0004-F
Lead wire
With M12 connector and no lead wire With lead wire and M12 connector
Bracket
None With bracket
Accessories/ Part numbers
If an accessory is required, order using the following part number.
Option Part number Remarks Weight
With lead wire and M12
connector
LFE-1-A3 Lead wire length: 3 m Approx. 175 g
Bracket
LFE-1-D Tapping screw 3 x 10, 4 pcs. Approx. 45 g
LFE-2-D Tapping screw 3 x 10, 4 pcs. Approx. 70 g
LFE-3-D Tapping screw 3 x 10, 4 pcs. Approx. 70 g
-13-
No.LV50***-OMQ0004-F
Summary of product parts
Body
Description Function
Connector The part to which lead wires are connected.
With lead wire and M12
connector
This is a cable that supplies power to the product and receives output.
Piping port For piping connections. Connected to the fluid inlet at IN and to the fluid outlet at
Bracket This is a mounting bracket used to install the product.
With lead wire and M12 connector (4 pins)
(Options)
Connector
Piping port (OUT side)
Piping port (IN side)
Bracket
(Options)
-14-
No.LV50***-OMQ0004-F
■Definition and terminology
 Term Meaning
A Ambient temperature